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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

1 CHAN Yui Chong HKG

2 DANI Gyongyi HUN

3 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS

3 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA

5 MISHUROVA Irina RUS

6 MAKOWSKA Marta POL

7 BOYKOVA Victoria RUS

8 LYSENKO Yuliya UKR

9 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR

10 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER

11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA

12 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR

13 MALARME Stephanie FRA

14 HAREZA Patrycja POL

15 POZDNIAK Tetiana UKR

16 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasta BLR

17 CHAMBRAUD Pauline FRA

18 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

19 LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike GER

20 SABLON Sophie FRA

21 PACEK Jadwiga POL

21 TAUBER Sylvi GER

23 GEDDES Ellen USA

24 LOUFAKI Kaliopi GRE

25 LANGE Marcela GER

26 ABDULLAYEVA Azad AZE
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    12:00    piste No  5

Referee : BARRERA          Marco        ITA                             

V/M indicator HSranking

LOUFAKI Kaliopi GRE 1 3 0 0 1 1 0/6 -24 6 7

PACEK Jadwiga POL V 1 0 0 2 3 1/6 -15 11 6

BOYKOVA Victoria RUS V V V V2 V V 6/6 17 27 1

BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER V V 3 V V 4 4/6 15 27 3

POZDNIAK Tetiana UKR V V 1 0 4 1 2/6 2 16 5

MALARME Stephanie FRA V V 1 2 V 1 3/6 -3 19 4

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR V V 1 V V2 V 5/6 8 23 2

Poule no 2    12:00    piste No  6

Referee : TAMAS            Henriette    HUN                             

V/M indicator HSranking

LANGE Marcela GER 0 1 0 0 0 0/5 -24 1 6

SABLON Sophie FRA V 1 0 0 0 1/5 -14 6 5

KHETSURIANI Irma GEO V V 1 1 0 2/5 -5 12 4

VASILEVA Ludmila RUS V V V 3 3 3/5 10 21 3

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

CHAN Yui Chong HKG V V V V 4 4/5 16 24 2

Poule no 3    12:00    piste No  7

Referee : MARCHETTI        Daria        ITA                             

V/M indicator HSranking

GEDDES Ellen USA 0 0 3 0 1 0/5 -21 4 6

DANI Gyongyi HUN V V V 1 V 4/5 14 21 2

CHAMBRAUD Pauline FRA V 1 V 2 3 2/5 -2 16 4

LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike GER V 0 3 1 3 1/5 -11 12 5

MAKOWSKA Marta POL V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1

FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR V 1 V V 1 3/5 0 17 3

Poule no 4    12:00    piste No  8

Referee : MOSS             Jon          USA                             

V/M indicator HSranking

HAREZA Patrycja POL 0 1 V V 1 V 3/6 -3 17 4

MISHUROVA Irina RUS V V V V V V 6/6 27 30 1

DEMAUDE Cecile FRA V 0 V V 2 V 4/6 6 22 3

TAUBER Sylvi GER 2 1 1 1 1 V 1/6 -15 11 6

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasia BLR 3 1 2 V 0 V 2/6 -5 16 5

LYSENKO Yuliya UKR V 1 V V V V 5/6 17 26 2

ABDULLAYEVA Azad AZE 0 0 2 1 0 0 0/6 -27 3 7
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1 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
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17 POZDNIAK Tetiana UKR
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3 BOYKOVA Victoria RUS
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